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7.5A MPX-B1

7.5A MPX-B3

10A DOME

7.5A MPX-B2

(Cont'd)

Passenger Side J/B ECU

WIP

AIRBAG

GND ACC
B/ANC

MPX-B

MPX-IG
5

3 PC

3 PD

3 PJ

8 PE

4 PI

2 PI

15 PI

13 PI

16 PC

3 PE

1 PJ

1 PC

17 PE

6 PC

16 PE

7 PE

9 PI

7 PI

20 PI

12 PC

7 PF

2 PB

4 PH

4 PF

13 PF

5 PC

12 PI

14 PC

14 PI

7 PC

1 PI

2 PH

6 PI

3 PH

6 PD

7 PD
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